
Msc Drużyna Zawodnicy klasyfikowani Czas Czas drużyny

1 STOKROTKI

ŁUKASZ KOCISZEWSKI
DOROTA MIKŁOSZKA
PIOTR JURCZYŃSKI
MONIKA JURCZYŃSKA
GRACJAN JUS

02:57:04.60
03:18:31.10
03:42:56.80
04:37:41.60
04:37:43.15

19:13:55.000

MOCARNY DZIK
Wydarzenie: HUNT RUN 2021
Organizator: SAA Ideas sp.z.o.o.
Data: 2021-08-15
Miejsce: Białka Tatrzańska
Dystans: 21 km

Klasyfikacja: Drużynowa

Znaleziono 1 wynik(ów)
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